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2024年上半年度工作总
结及下半年度工作规划

——营销部分销大区CASE STUDY
MPMC 30MW  Power Station in Malaysia

More Power More Confidence



What can MPMC provide？
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30MW power station 
design drawing



Accompany customers 

to Malaysia 

to conduct on-site inspections



30MW power station 

project delivered to customers



On-site equipment



High voltage 
cabinet factory testing



G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

总发电量 0 0 45398 76628 77201 80407

0 0

45397.7

76628 77200.780406.5

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

Total power generation

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

G
6

-0
6

G
6

-0
4

G
6

-0
2

G
1

-0
5

G
1

-0
3

G
1

-0
1

G
2

-0
4

G
2

-0
2

G
3

-0
4

G
3

-0
2

G
4

-0
5

G
4

-0
3

G
4

-0
1

G
5

-0
6

G
5

-0
4

G
5

-0
2

Power generation

0 500000 1000000

G1-01
G1-03
G1-05

G2-02
G2-04

G3-02
G3-04

G4-02
G4-04
G4-06
G5-05
G5-03
G5-01

G6-02
G6-04
G6-06

Unit operating time 
and total power 

generation

时长 发电量

From March 1st to May 13th, 

the total power generation of the project 

was 10139755.70kWh. 

On May 13th, the total power generation 

of the unit group was 279632.9kW.h

30MW Power Plant Cloud Operation 

and Maintenance Application



30MW Power Plant Cloud Operation 

and Maintenance Application



30MW Power Plant Cloud Operation 

and Maintenance Application



THANKS

Mobile: +86-150 0085 4420 (Whatsapp/Wechat)
Email: sales@mpmc-china.com
Web: www.mpmc-group.com
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